PSA Oxygen Generation System
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Product Information
Category Oxygen Generator

Brand

Type

Number of Pumps
Nominal Purity
Standards

Specifications

Atlasin

Twin Tower PSA

2upto6

93% Oxygen

NF EN ISO 7396-1 / HTM BS

ATOXY E195
ATOXY G320
ATOXY J600
ATOXY K750
ATOXY L1200
ATOXY N1800
ATOXY P2300
ATOXY Q2800
ATOXY R3700
ATOXY W4600
ATOXY 25500

81.3
1271
228.8
381.3
508.4
762.6

1016.8
1271.1
1525.3
2033.7
2542.1

to

99.1
162.7
305.1
457.6
610.1
915.2

1169.4
1423.6
1881.2
2338.7
2796.4

* Normal Liter per Minute (gas flow measured at 1 atmosphere and 0°C)

o Integrated PLC and HMI

o Long-Lasting Molecular Sieve

o User-Friendly Touchscreen Interface

o Built-in Particulate and Coalescing Filtration

ATLAIN

ATLASIN CoO.

347
347
347
347
3,7
3,7
3,7
17
17
17
1%”

Discharge Flow Range | Max. Product Pressure | Outlet Connection Size | Inlet Connection Size
(NI/min)* (bar) (inch) (inch)

1,7
3,7
347
347
17
1%”
1%”
o
3
3
3
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